
Albert Dehoff
179 3
255 3
273 3
304 3
308 3

ElwoodT Knck
Sandy 3

TheJE Baker Co
14 3
7 3

.15 3
Fred Sprenkle

Stormy 3
Eugene M.Kilgore

Sandra 3
Abby 3

Thomas A Boyer
Andi 3
Tiffany 3
Bonita 3
Beauty 3

Earl Furhman
Steffy 3
Cookie 3
Jackie 3
Gina 3

Leader Farms
Lilly 2
Oonette 2
Leslie 2

Furance Creek Farm
Lilly 3
Honey 3
Jenifer 3
Carmon 3

H E Fetrow & Sons
Whitie 3
Honey 3
Ruth 3

4-9
3-2
3-0
1-11
2-0

305
305
305
305
305

7-0
5-10
5 11

294
305
305

York Co. DMA
(Continued from Page C32)

17,691
13,960
15,191
13,508
14,145

45,183

16,875
17,838
16,764

14,599

17,123
15,709

21,598
19,493
16,970
18,397

22,394
18,306
20,908
17,288

12,906
12,517
9,814

14,753
12,822
15,830
13.168
17 258
21,103
20 759

4-8

5-2
3-3
1-11

3-0

7-11
7-0

5-1
47
3-
4-

5-7
4-9
4-5
3-4

3-4
2-1
2-3

5-2
4-8
3-4
3-1

305

288
305
305

305

305
305

305
305
305
305
305

, 305
305
305

305
305
295

290
305
305
279

Jill
Dora

3 4-2
3 34
3 23

606
567
595
526
523

Ona
Stump Acres

Miscela 3
Ajet 3
Ideal 3

JH SMB Hushon
30 3
90 H 3

Adrian Rinehart
1 3
164 3
196 3

305
300
305

305
305
305

553

673
661
578

69
38

7-6
4-8
3-11
3-10
2-2
2-3
2-3538

698
524

205 3
225 3
226 3
227 3

R R * M.R Stewart
Pueblo 3

SmysersRichlawn Fms
Audrey 3
Janice 3
Ann 3
Darcy 3
Candy 3
Pauline 3
Sharon 3
Sue 3
Roberta 3
Mindy 3
Tracy 3

T Edwin Johnson

748
847
775
772

791
753
746
680

699
629
525

Glory
Connie
Pet

Leroy Bupp
Brett
Gloria
R Maple

5-7
4-5
2-7

589
518
561
513

549
742
778

14,551
17.045
13 592

16642
20,941
12.457

264
297

11.328
16.762

305
301
305
289
305
303
299

305

305
305
304

7-10

lla
Spice
694
Charm

305
305
305
273
305
297
305

15,209
13,064
14,713
13,862
12,054
12,122
15,392

17,156

29,190
14.768
20,873
23,911
20,599
20,201
17,430
16,556
14,707
15,311
14,229

23.769
19,106
12,914

18.684
15,391
18,691
12,381
16,224
16,101
17,879

ENVIROmFAN
0

THE EFFECTIVE WAY TO
REDUCE ENERGY COSTS

For: Cooling in Summer
Heating in Winter

★ Applications Unlimited for
Agricultural and Commercial

Buildings.

fBI“®OWBT¥
mom

717-274-34U,

4f
LEBANON

. M.

UUt>M*WT

swme SYSTEMS

34
4 1
39
39
37

40
37
34

35
43
46
42

35
4 1
36
39

54
50
53
40
40
35
39
32
35
37

44
36
40

635
606
549

39
32
45

653
662
557

6-9
4-
5-
4-3

Dennis L McWilliams
47 3
408 3
235 3
341 3

Palmer McWilliams Jr
42 3
31 3
33 3
84 3

Dennis J Myers
Tony 3
52 3
54 3
73 3
Ellen 3

Titus & Merle Walker
5075 3
5174 3
6644 3
5257 3

C Robert Kilgore
Elite 3
Bell 3
Lassie 3

Phillip D Laughman
Tully 3
Lucy 3
Farrah 3

Avalong Farms Inc
Cinder 3

Philip R Stambaugh
Ann 3
Sue 3

Paulß King
Jinx 3
RJac 3

Wayne B Mummert
31 3 5-1
53 3 4-10

Desota&Robt Burchett
34 3

48
31

543
522

7-11
5-6
5-7
4-7

305
305
305
305

216
305
305
305570

635
507
527
601
580
579

6-5
47
3-10

305
305
305
305
305

4-4
2-4

592 7-11
7-3
6-5
5-3

305
276
289
305

4-9
2-7
2-8

305
305
285

6-5
5-8
3-2

303
305
305

MO 305

36
38
40

852
732
515

10-8
3-4

305
305

701
511
829
528
544
559
666

8-7
5-11

305
305

ORDER NOW FOR
PROMPT DELIVERY

Blue Ball (717)354-4125
Gap (717)442-4148

305
305

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 1,1961—€33

17,699
16,273
17,326
16,748

14,288
15,126
18,076
17,387

14,609
16,973
18,189
15,566
16,994

41
36
3.4
36

44
34
35
4.0

39
3.5
33
33
3.9

724
587
588
603

17,208
10,481
14,518
15.608

36
48
46
38

23,745
15,439
15,410

3.2
3.3
35

625
510
626
687

568
602
602
521
659

15,082
19,879
20,414

19,349

15,744
16.693

39
3.7
3.4

17,757
17,298

34

20,296
12,563

35
34

5-11 256 9.845
(Turn to Pace C 34)

46
42

3.3
40

The satisfaction that comes
from doing a good job
of fanning

615
501
671
589

766
504
533

590
735
704
661

549
563

816
720

666
502
512

Liming is one of the most important factors
in Keeping your soil in the highest
productive range A good pasture with a
pH of€ 5 or higher, for example, will make
300 to 400 lbs of beef per acre and
produce up to sloogross income peracre
This means with the help of lime, profits
from pastures can compare favorably with
feed or gram crops

Martin
UMCTW

EAR CORN
Paying Top Prices For
Good Quality Ear Corn
• Wet or Dry

No Quantity too large
or too small
Fast Unloading -

Dump on Pile & Go
Easy access - 2.2
miles off 283 bypass-
Manheim, Mt. Joy
exit
Daily Receiving 7:30
A.M. to 5 P.M. - un-
loading evenings &

Saturdays by appt.
Trucks available for
pick up at your farm.

CallAnytime For Price
717-665-4785

JAMES E. NOLI CRAIN

FACTORY AUTHORIZED
SALE!

25% to 30% OFF
ireplaee
Insert

Easily fits your
existing fireplace!
Comes complete
with blower for
even greater
efficiency! Your
choice of two
sizes large
size heats up to
2500 sq ft.

Convertyour existing fireplace to
efficientwoodstove heat today'

CHESTER B. HOLT
30 S HersheyAve (Bareville) Leola. Pa 17540

PHONE (717) 656-6898
Hours Mon &Tues By Appointment
Wed..Thurs, Fn 10to8, Sat. 10to 4

- INSULATION -

Urethane &

Fiberglass
Free Estimates - We

Can Do The Job

i^SHSCH

John M. Esh
RD 2 Box 267

East Earl, PA 17519
Callus for low prices-

(7l7)3s4-7561

Painted steel
Roofing/Siding

Aluminum Roofing
& Siding

TRUSSES

FETTERVILLE SALES

Spouting & Accessories
Wheeling Chaneldrain


